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201212210004
88370

12/21/2012
12:51:44

LUCAS JANE Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051019000
542660

201212030004
61520

12/03/2012
02:43:09

LUCAS JANE Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
AMERICA

10 78 Lot#:77
Book:10 Pg:78
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 6TH
ADDITION
PHASE I

201212120004
75670

12/12/2012
02:04:53

LUCAS JANE Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANK OF
AMERICA

10 78 Lot#:77
Book:10 Pg:78
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 6TH
ADDITION
PHASE I


