JANE;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201212210004 88370	12/21/2012 12:51:44	LUCAS JANE	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20051019000 542660	
201212030004 61520	12/03/2012 02:43:09	LUCAS JANE	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF AMERICA			10	78		Lot#:77 Book:10 Pg:78 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 6TH ADDITION PHASE I
201212120004 75670	12/12/2012 02:04:53	LUCAS JANE	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANK OF AMERICA			10	78		Lot#:77 Book:10 Pg:78 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 6TH ADDITION PHASE I